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Powertec 4G Wideband MIMO Panel Antenna, 700 to
2700 MHz, 4.3-10 Female

SKU: ANT-PT-00010
MPN: ANT-PT-00010
Barcode: 9337692003707

Description

Powertec's heavy duty wideband 2x2 MIMO antenna has a wide
frequency design - operating on two bands 698 to 960 MHz, and
1695 to 2700 MHz covering most 3G UMTS, and 4G LTE cellular
bands with consistently high gain and low VSWR.

This antenna is very popular as a 4G MIMO external antenna,
used extensively across Australia, Middle East, South America,
and several European countries due to its effectiveness in

aggregating a large number of 4G carriers.

This industrial grade antenna is suitable for LTE cell-edge and
small cell deployments and has N and 4.3-10 Female connector
options available (2x 4.3-10 Female standard).

e Wideband 698 to 960 and 1695 to 2700 MHz

e Dual slant polarised +45° 2x2 MIMO

e |deal for LTE small cell / blackspot deployment
o +10° stainless steel mechanical tilt bracket

e Operator grade mechanical construction

This antenna implements a more advanced RF design that
provides a higher degree of isolation and cross-polar
discrimination ...

Read More

Powertec
D
powertec Powertec is a wireless technology manufacturer and systems integrator based in Australia. Operating since 1995,
Cr Powertec has grown to become the leading wireless technology distributor in its region, and a leading Infratech
systems developer. Supporting over 1500 partners the company provides procurement, design, project
management, and support services across Australia, New Zealand, Pacific ...
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https://portal.powertec.com.au/equipment/rf-communications/antennas/powertec-4g-wideband-mimo-panel-antenna-700-2700-mhz-43-10
https://portal.powertec.com.au/industry-resources/companies/powertec
https://portal.powertec.com.au/industry-resources/companies/powertec

RF Specification

Start Frequency:

Stop Frequency:

Max. Input Power:

RF Connectors

RF Interface
4.3-10 Female

4.3-10 Female

698 MHz

2700 MHz

100 W

Frequency Test Data

Start Freq.
698 MHz
804 MHz
1695 MHz
1880 MHz
2300 MHz
2400 MHz
2500 MHz

Stop Freq.
804 MHz
960 MHz
1880 MHz
2220 MHz
2400 MHz
2500 MHz
2700 MHz

Peak Gain
7.5 dBi
7.5 dBi
7.8 dBi

8dBi
8 dBi
8.3 dBi
8.5 dBi

VSWR
< 1.4:1
< 1.4:1
<1.5:1
<1.3:1
< 1.4:1
< 1.4:1

<1.3:1

Azimuth
70°
60°
65°
65°
60°
60°

60°
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Polarisation:

Input Impedance:

Body Shape
Straight
Straight

Elevation F/B Ratio

70° >17dB
70° >20dB
70° >20dB
65° >20dB
65° >18dB
60° >21dB
60° >21dB

Dual Slant +45°

50

Inter-Port Iso.
>28dB
>28dB
>27dB
>30dB
>32dB
>33dB
>38dB

Cross-Polar Iso.
>15dB
>15dB
>15dB
>15dB
>15dB
>15dB
>15dB



https://portal.powertec.com.au/equipment/rf-communications/antennas/polarisations/dual-slant-45deg
https://portal.powertec.com.au/equipment/rf-communications/rf-connectors/rf-interface-series/43-10/43-10-female
https://portal.powertec.com.au/equipment/rf-communications/rf-connectors/rf-connector-body-shapes/straight
https://portal.powertec.com.au/equipment/rf-communications/rf-connectors/rf-interface-series/43-10/43-10-female
https://portal.powertec.com.au/equipment/rf-communications/rf-connectors/rf-connector-body-shapes/straight

Polar Patterns

Start Frequency: 698 MHz
Stop Frequency: 960 MHz

Start Frequency: 1710 MHz
Stop Frequency: 2700 MHz
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Azimuth Polar Plot

Azimuth Polar Plot

Elevation Polar Plot

Elevation Polar Plot




Physical Specification

Subtype: Panel / Sector Dimensions: 331x133x 300
Input Ports: 2 Materials: Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC),
Stainless Steel (303)

MIMO: 2x2 MIMO

Mounting: Pole Clamp 30 to 63 mm
Min. Operating Temperature: -40 °C

Weight: 3.55kg
Max. Operating Temperature: 65 °C
PIM, 3rd Order: -120 dBc
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https://portal.powertec.com.au/equipment/rf-communications/antennas/antenna-design-types/panel-sector
https://portal.powertec.com.au/technical-library/wireless/core-concepts/mimo/2x2-mimo
https://portal.powertec.com.au/technical-library/manufacturing/materials/polyvinyl-chloride-pvc
https://portal.powertec.com.au/technical-library/manufacturing/materials/stainless-steel-303
https://portal.powertec.com.au/taxonomy/term/2953

Disclaimer: Although care has been taken to ensure the accuracy, completeness and reliability of the information provided, Powertec assumes no
responsibility therefore. The user of the information agrees that the information is subject to change without notice. Powertec assumes no
responsibility for the consequences of use of such information, nor for any infringement of third party intellectual property rights which may
result from its use. IN NO EVENT SHALL POWERTEC BE LIABLE FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL, OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGE RESULTING
FROM, ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION.
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