POWERTEC | DATASHEET | UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED PUBLIC | July 21, 2025 22:17

Page



Powertec Wireless Technology ABN: 42 082 948 463 PO Box 1034, Ashmore City Queensland, Australia, 4214 sales@powertec.com.au 1300 769 378

Powertec 4G Wideband MIMO Panel Antenna, 700 to 2700 MHz, 4.3-10 Female

SKU ANT-PT-00010 Barcode 9337692003707

Description

Powertec's heavy duty wideband 2x2 MIMO antenna has a wide frequency design - operating on two bands 698 to 960 MHz, and 1695 to 2700 MHz covering most 3G UMTS, and 4G LTE cellular bands with consistently high gain and low VSWR.

This antenna is very popular as a 4G MIMO external antenna, used extensively across Australia, Middle East, South America, and several European countries due to its effectiveness in aggregating a large number of 4G carriers.

This industrial grade antenna is suitable for LTE cell-edge and small cell deployments and has N and 4.3-10 Female connector options available (2x 4.3-10 Female standard).

- Wideband 698 to 960 and 1695 to 2700 MHz
- Dual slant polarised ±45° 2x2 MIMO
- Ideal for LTE small cell / blackspot deployment
- ±10° stainless steel mechanical tilt bracket
- Operator grade mechanical construction

This antenna implements a more advanced RF design that provides a higher degree of isolation and cross-polar discrimination ...

Read More



Powertec

Powertec is a wireless technology manufacturer and systems integrator based in Australia. Operating since 1995, Powertec has grown to become the leading wireless technology distributor in its region, and a leading Infratech systems developer. Supporting over 1500 partners the company provides procurement, design, project management, and support services across Australia, New Zealand, Pacific ...

RF Specification

Start Frequency 698 MHz Stop Frequency 2700 MHz Max. Input Power 100 W Polarisation Dual Slant ±45° Input Impedance 50 Ω RF Connectors

RF Interface Body Shape

4.3-10 Female Straight

4.3-10 Female Straight

Frequency Test Data

Start Freq.	Stop Freq.	Peak Gain	VSWR	Azimuth	Elevation	F/B Ratio	Inter- Port Iso.	Cross- Polar Iso.
698 MHz	804 MHz	7.5 dBi	< 1.4:1	70°	70°	> 17 dB	> 28 dB	> 15 dB
804 MHz	960 MHz	7.5 dBi	< 1.4:1	60°	70°	> 20 dB	> 28 dB	> 15 dB
1695 MHz	1880 MHz	7.8 dBi	< 1.5:1	65°	70°	> 20 dB	> 27 dB	> 15 dB
1880 MHz	2220 MHz	8 dBi	< 1.3:1	65°	65°	> 20 dB	> 30 dB	> 15 dB
2300 MHz	2400 MHz	8 dBi	< 1.4:1	60°	65°	> 18 dB	> 32 dB	> 15 dB
2400 MHz	2500 MHz	8.3 dBi	< 1.4:1	60°	60°	> 21 dB	> 33 dB	> 15 dB
2500 MHz	2700 MHz	8.5 dBi	< 1.3:1	60°	60°	> 21 dB	> 38 dB	> 15 dB
Polar Patterns								
Start Frequency								
698 MHz								
Stop Frequency								
960 MHz								

Azimuth Polar Plot



Elevation Polar Plot



Start Frequency 1710 MHz Stop Frequency 2700 MHz

Azimuth Polar Plot



Elevation Polar Plot



Physical Specification

Subtype Panel / Sector Input Ports 2 MIMO 2x2 MIMO Min. Operating Temperature -40 °C Max. Operating Temperature 65 °C PIM, 3rd Order -120 dBc **Dimensions** 331 x 133 x 300 Materials Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC), Stainless Steel (303) Mounting Pole Clamp 30 to 63 mm ø Weight 3.55 kg

Disclaimer: Although care has been taken to ensure the accuracy, completeness and reliability of the information provided, Powertec assumes no responsibility therefore. The user of the information agrees that the information is subject to change without notice. Powertec assumes no responsibility for the consequences of use of such information, nor for any infringement of third party intellectual property rights which may result from its use. IN NO EVENT SHALL POWERTEC BE LIABLE FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL, OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGE RESULTING FROM, ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION.

